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Pto. Dorsal Nombre

1 3
2 4
3 1
4 2
5 9
6 15
7 5
8 6
9 76
10 19
11 10
12 12
13 7
14 128
15 13
16 229
17 8
18 16
19 53
20 81
21 56
22 248
23 14
24 20
25 46
26 29
27 388
28 61
29 129
30 135
31 83
32 398
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AYALEW
TIMOTHY
JIDA
AWEL
JAIRUS
PHILLIP
ANTONIO
ILIAS
JAOUAD
CARLOS
LANGOSIWA
GOITOM
AYAD
DEWI
MOSES
SERGIO
ADEL
JESUS
FERNANDO
LAHCEN
JAVIER
JESUS
JAVIER
SEBASTIAN
JOSE

HOUSAMME EDDINE

IVAN
EL MAHDI
CHARLIE
ALEXANDER
WORKNEH

MOHAMED

DE BURGOS

Apellidos Aiio Licencia Club
AWEKE 1993 BAHREIN BAHRAIN
TOROITICH 1991 UGA UGANDA
IMANE MERGA 1988 ETHI ETIOPIA
MUKTAR EDRIS 1984 ETHI ETIOPIA
BIRECH 1992 KEN KENIA
KIPYEKO 1995 UGA UGANDA
ABADIA BECI 1990 AR14 C.D. NIKE RUNNING
FIFA TEMSAMANI 1989 CT17318 F.C. BARCELONA
TOUGANE 1989 CS7774 PLAYAS DE CASTELLON
MAYO NIETO 1995 AR1984 C.A. ADIDAS
THOMAS PKEMEI 1982 KEN KENIA
KIFLE 1993 ERI ERITREA
LAMDASSEM 1981 CT13828 C.A. BIKILA
GRIFFITHS 1991 R.UNIDO R.UNIDO
KIBET 1991 UGA UGANDA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 1982 LE3485 CLUB CAR LA ROBLA
MECHAAL MECHAAL 1990 CT18407 NEW BALANCE TEAM
ESPANA COBO 1978 M627 NEW BALANCE
CARRO MORILLO 1992 M542 C.A. SUANCES
AIT ALIBOU OUHDA 1996 CT20278 C.A. IGUALADA
GARCIA DEL BARRIO 1988 PAL3494 C.A. BIKILA
RAMOS REVIEJO 1996 M3302 A.T. MORATALAZ
GUERRA POLO 1983 $G3248 CD ADIDAS
MARTOS ROA 1989 5592 CD NIKE RUNNING
ESPANA COMENDADOR 1986 M1717 AD MARATHON
BENABBOU AZIZI 1993 EX5541 AD MARATHON
FERNANDEZ ANAYA 1988 VI3225 C.A. PRADO
LAHOUIFI ROUAN 1996 V20299 A. CREVILLENT
HULSON 1993 R.UNIDO R.UNIDO
TEUTEN 1992 R.UNIDO R.UNIDO
FIKIRE SERBESSA 1987 $10711 TORREPORT BODY FA
AIT BEN AISSA 1989 CT16328 CA LASANSI
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13 de Noviembre de 2016 - Atapuerca (Burgos)

Clasificacion Absoluta
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Masculina

Tiempo
0:25:05
0:25:06
0:25:12
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:30
0:25:34
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:39
0:25:42
0:25:43
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:53
0:25:55
0:26:18
0:26:21
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:25
0:26:26
0:26:29
0:26:34
0:26:35

0:26:38

0:26:39
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:41
0:26:43

0:26:47
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XHI Cross Internacional
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Dorsal

253
251
252
250
261
365
254
322
327
260
321
255
270
367
323
276
272
256
258
265
262
320
285
332
267
268
263
273
292
259
300
325

281

port
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Nombre

TEFERI
TIROP
ALICE
OUIRA
FIONNUAL
SOFIA
TRIHAS
KATE
ELINOR
JULIET
CHARLOTTE
NURIA
BLANCA
ELIZABETH
SONIA
GEMA
MARIA JOSE
ALESSANDRA
SONIA
IRIS
IRENE
EMILY
AZUCENA

KERRY

SOLANGNE A.

JUDIT

NURIA

DIANA

IRENE

MARTA

PAULA

ANN MARIE

CAROLINA
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Apellidos

SENBERE

AGNES JEBET

APROT

BELAYNESH
MCCORMACK

POL ENNAOUI

GEBRE

HULLS

KIRK

CHEKWEL

ARTER

FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ DE LA GRANJA
POTTER

SAMUELS

MARTIN BORGAS

PEREZ MORENO
AGUILAR MORAN
BEJARANO SANCHEZ

FUENTES PILA ORTIZ

SANCHEZ ESCRIBANO-FIGUEROA

THORNHILL

DIAZ CALVO

O'FLAHERTY

PEREIRA DA PONTE

PLA ROIG

LUGUEROS DIAZ

MARTIN HIDALGO

PELAYO GONZALEZ

PEREZ MIGUEL

GONZALEZ BERODIA

MCGLYNM

ROBLES CAMPO

i ATl

Ao
1995
1995
1994
1990
1984
1995
1990
1985
1989
1990
1991
1976
1992
1991
1979
1987
1992
1978
1981
1980
1992
1992
1982
1981
1989
1978
1988
1990
1980
1993
1985
1980

1991
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Femenina
Licencia Club Tiempo
ETH ETIOPIA 0:24:48
KEN KEN 0:24:52
KEN KEN 0:24:58
ETH ETIOPIA 0:25:11
IRLANDA IRL 0:25:26
POL POLONIA 0:26:15
$519518 BILBAO ATLETISMO 0:26:22
U.K. U.K. 0:26:24
U.K. WELSH ATHLETICS 0:26:32
UGA UGA 0:26:40
U.K. U.K. 0:26:40
CR3950 CD NIKE RUNNING 0:26:41
L4141 FC BARCELONA 0:26:43
REINO UNIDO 0:26:46
U.K. U.K. 0:26:50
SA4270 C DENTAL SEOANE PAMPIN 0:26:51
CR3650 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 0:26:57
M9987 CD SEOANE PAMPIN 0:27:05
EX755 VITALRUNNERS 0:27:09
S7311 BILBAO ATLETISMO 0:27:12
TO3514 PLAYAS DE CASTELLON 0:27:13
U.K. U.K. 0:27:16
M1972 BILBAO ATLETISMO 0:27:20
IRLANDA IRLANDA 0:27:21
GA716987 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 0:27:22
CT1477 BILBAO ATLETISMO 0:27:22
LE3342 C.A. PIELAGOS 0:27:25
ZA2936 PIELAGOS 0:27:30
S7312 C.A. PIELAGOS 0:27:34
S03023 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 0:27:35
S8961 NEW BALANCE 0:27:36
IRLANDA ATHETICS IRELAND 0:27:37
SE5385 VALENCIA TERRA | MAR 0:27:37
L
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